Compressed Air & Gas
Purification for Every Application
Heatless Regenerative
Desiccant Dryer
Off Shore E-Series
HEATLESS REGENERATIVE
DESICCANT DRYER
How It Works

the current standard for desiccant compressed
air dryers, specifies the dryers performance to
be rated at 100°F inlet temperature, 100°F
ambient temperature, and 100 psig system
pressure. To adjust the dryer capacity from
these “CAGI conditions” to your specific
application, please use the correction factors
below for differing system pressures (C1)
and inlet air temperatures (C2).
*For inlet temperature above 100°F, molecular sieve desiccant is required
Part
Number Model Capacity1
(scfm) Connection
Dimensions (in.) Weight
(lbs)H L W
AHLD-70 E 70 3/4” NPT 73 26 22 410
AHLD-100 E 100 1” NPT 75 30 24 490
AHLD-150 E 150 1” NPT 75 30 24 560
AHLD-200 E 200 1-1/2” NPT 85 34 24 800
AHLD-250 E 250 1-1/2” NPT 85 34 24 870
AHLD-300 E 300 1-1/2” NPT 86 46 30 990
AHLD-350 E 350 2” NPT 87 46 30 1020
AHLD-450 E 450 2” NPT 87 46 30 1140
AHLD-500 E 500 2” NPT 89 50 30 1250
AHLD-600 E 600 2” NPT 89 50 30 1450
AHLD-750 E 750 2” NPT 90 50 30 1850
AHLD-1000 E 1000 3” FLG 94 66 40 2800
AHLD-1250 E 1250 3” FLG 98 70 40 4000
AHLD-1500 E 1500 3” FLG 99 70 40 4600
AHLD-2000 E 2000 4” FLG 109 82 50 5800
AHLD-2500 E 2500 CF
AHLD-3000 E 3000 CF
AHLD-3500 E 3500 CF
AHLD-4000 E 4000 CF
AHLD-4500 E 4500 CF
AHLD-5000 E 5000 CF
TDS-05-2012-V1
Due to a continuous program of product improvement, specification and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
Recommended Installation
1Capacity rated in accordance with CAGI ADF 200 @ 100 psig, 100°F Inlet, 100°F Ambient